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FINAL RESULTS 
Children A - age 6-7 years  
Kata Individual Boys 

  
Kata Individual Girls 

 1. 748 Razvan Postelnicu Romania 

 

1. 456 Carina Nas Romania 

2. 432 Nikita Zhamkov Russia 

 
2. 455 Andra Isvoranu Romania 

3. 435 Nikita Volkov Russia 

 
3. 449 Amalia Ivanov Romania 

4. 754 Patric Sotoc Romania 

  
 

 
 

Kata Team Boys 
  

Kata Team Girls 
 1. 451 Maskim Rodionov Russia 

 

1. 460 Alexia Pricope Romania 

 

450 Artem Ivanov Russia 

  

471 Georgiana Staicu Romania 

 

448 Anton Petrov Russia 

  

473 Alexandra Tomita Romania 

2. 44 Ivan Astrametski Belarus 

 
2. 743 Bianca Giousu Romania 

 

46 
Edhar Krug 

Belarus 

  

746 
Luiza Maria 
Fratiman 

Romania 

 

51 Kiryl Leska Belarus 

  

747 Roxana Tofan Romania 

3. 752 Mihai Amarinei Romania 

     

 

748 Razvan Postelnicu Romania 

     

 

76 Boris Bondarevich Belarus 

     4. 435 Nikita Volkov Russia 

     

 

429 Egor Pyankov Russia 

     

 

432 Nikita Zhamkov Russia 

     Enbu Boys 
   

Enbu Mixed 
  1. 450 Artem Ivanov Russia 

 

1. 455 Andra Isvoranu Romania 

 

451 Maskim Rodionov Russia 

  

750 Razvan Postelnicu Romania 

2. 748 Razvan Postelnicu Romania 

 
2. 771 Teodor Stefania Romania 

 

758 Paul Candrea Romania 

  

772 Sebastian Micu Romania 

3. 752 Mihai Amarinei Romania 

 
3. 743 Bianca Giousu Romania 

 

774 Cristian Acuinte Romania 

  

758 Paul Candrea Romania 

 
 

 
 

 
4. 444 Veronika Borodina Russia 

 
 

 
 

  

448 Anton Petrov Russia 

Kihon Individual Boys 
  

Kihon Individual Girls 
 1. 748 Razvan Postelnicu Romania 

 

1. 189 Lara Mitic Serbia 

2. 432 Nikita Zhamkov Russia 

 
2. 39 Milena Kulesh Belarus 

3. 451 Maskim Rodionov Russia 

 
3. 460 Alexia Pricope Romania 

3. 450 Artem Ivanov Russia 

 
4. 449 Amalia Ivanov Romania 

Kihon-Ippon-Kumite Individual Boys 
 

Kihon-Ippon-Kumite Individual Girls 

1. 432 Nikita Zhamkov Russia 

 

1. 473 Alexandra Tomita Romania 

2. 46 Edhar Krug Belarus 

 
2. 460 Alexia Pricope Romania 

3. 435 Nikita Volkov Russia 

 
3. 455 Andra Isvoranu Romania 

3. 448 Anton Petrov Russia 

 
4. 743 Bianca Giousu Romania 
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Children B- age 8-9 years 
Kata Individual Boys 

  
Kata Individual Girls 

 1. 462 Aleksander Klimkov Russia 

 

1. 194 Dusica Marijanovic Serbia 

2. 916 Alex Popa Romania 

 
2. 32 Nikol Turkalov Israel 

3. 466 Dimitri Mitrofanov Russia 

 
3. 783 Catrinel Iacob Romania 

4. 57 Vadim Dalidovich Belarus 

 
4. 784 Alexia Pandelea Romania 

 
Kata Team Boys 

  
Kata Team Girls 

 1. 918 David Dumitrascu Romania 

 

1. 908 Raluca Simbanu Romania 

 

919 Trifanescu Mihnea Romania 

  

869 Monica Puflea Romania 

 

890 Mario Radulea Romania 

  

877 Hana Marandici Romania 

2. 55 Ivan Rykovsky Belarus 

 
2. 855 Cristina Voiculescu Romania 

 

57 Vadim Dalidovich Belarus 

  

859 Ina Postelnicu Romania 

 

91 Ulazislau Manulik Belarus 

  

866 Miruna Ivanov Romania 

3. 76 Boris Bondarevich Belarus 

 

3. 194 Dusica Marijanovic Serbia 

 

78 Ilya Maksimchikas Belarus 

  

195 Nevena Popovic Serbia 

 

82 Nikita Borisovski Belarus 

  

196 Natalija Stannkovic Serbia 

4. 915 Radu Dragut Romania 

 
4. 71 Sara Kojic Sweden 

 

916 Alex Popa Romania 

  

72 Natasa Bojic Sweden 

 

913 Gabriel Agache Romania 

  

90 Lea Skoro Sweden 

 
Enbu Boys 

   
Enbu Mixed 

  1. 890 Mario Radulea Romania 

 

1. 908 Raluca Simbanu Romania 

 

918 David Dumitrascu Romania 

  

916 Alex Popa Romania 

2. 482 Platon Borodin Russia 

 
2. 493 Danill Barashkov Russia 

 

492 Krill Lustrov Russia 

  

496 Veronika Bortsova Russia 

3. 915 Radu Dragut Romania 

 
3. 800 Alexia Enache Romania 

 

916 Alex Popa Romania 

  

930 Marincea Radu Romania 

4. 472 Vadim Divin Russia 

 
4. 588 Natálie Hrušková Czech Rep. 

 

474 Zakhar Mymrin Russia 

  

595 Marek Hruška Jr. Czech Rep. 

 
Kihon Individual Boys 

  
Kihon Individual Girls 

 1. 466 Dimitri Mitrofanov Russia 

 

1. 32 Nikol Turkalov Israel 

2. 462 Aleksander Klimkov Russia 

 
2. 800 Alexia Enache Romania 

3. 41 Igor Balashenko Belarus 

 
3. 194 Dusica Marijanovic Serbia 

4. 76 Boris Bondarevich Belarus 

 
4. 77 Isidora Tosovic Sweden 

 
Kihon-Ippon-Kumite Individual Boys 

 
Kihon-Ippon-Kumite Individual Girls 

1. 61 Atayev Arslan Turkmenistan 

 

1. 783 Catrinel Iacob Romania 

2. 916 Alex Popa Romania 

 
2. 784 Alexia Pandelea Romania 

3. 57 Vadim Dalidovich Belarus 

 
3. 869 Monica Puflea Romania 

3. 459 Ivan Piryaev Russia 

 
4. 454 Alena Belova Russia 
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Children C - age 10-11 years 

Kata Individual Boys 
  

Kata Individual Girls 
 1. 499 Sultan Azizov Russia 

 

1. 793 Raluca Valeanu Romania 

2. 841 Horia Mazilu Romania 

 
2. 521 Aleksandra Kashina Russia 

3. 835 Radu Marin Romania 

 
3. 791 Bianca Balaur Romania 

4. 871 Erik Hygyed Romania 

 
4. 548 Alina Boyarkina Russia 

 
Kata Team Boys 

  
Kata Team Girls 

 1. 499 Sultan Azizov Russia 

 

1. 521 Aleksandra Kashina Russia 

 

587 Artem Nekrasov Russia 

  

548 Alina Boyarkina Russia 

 

589 Mikhail Koniukov Russia 

  

496 Veronika Bortsova Russia 

2. 838 Mihai Dragut Romania 

 
2. 884 Daria Goaga Romania 

 

896 Victor Mirea Romania 

  

886 Camelia Albu Romania 

 

897 Cosmin Serban Romania 

  

810 Iulia Nedelescu Romania 

3. 466 Dimitri Mitrofanov Russia 

 

3. 64 Anastasija Tosovic Sweden 

 

494 Daniil Shilovsky Russia 

  

67 Isidora Lizdeak Sweden 

 

462 Aleksander Klimkov Russia 

  

93 Sofia  Vuksanovic Sweden 

4. 848 David Buruiana Romania 

 
4. 822 Florina Ciuchete Romania 

 

888 Lucian Munteanu Romania 

  

826 Emilia Ciuchete Romania 

 

895 Mihnea Enache Romania 

  

800 Alexia Enache Romania 

 
Enbu Boys 

   
Enbu Mixed 

  1. 494 Daniil Shilovsky Russia 

 

1. 856 Razvan Gigea Romania 

 

466 Dimitri Mitrofanov Russia 

  

796 Irina Tudorin Romania 

2. 843 Andrei Diaconu Romania 

 
2. 209 Tina Milic Serbia 

 

847 Dragos Voinea Romania 

  

213 Jovan Vujinovic Serbia 

3. 587 Artem Nekrasov Russia 

 
3. 899 Catrinel Iacob Romania 

 

589 Mikhail Koniukov Russia 

  

876 Leonard Constantin Romania 

4. 224 Matja Savovic Serbia 

 
4. 682 Gunal Kaan Ismet Turkey 

 

213 Jovan Vujinovic Serbia 

  

678 Im Zumra Turkey 

 
Kihon Individual Boys 

  
Kihon Individual Girls 

 1. 499 Sultan Azizov Russia 

 

1. 209 Tina Milic Serbia 

2. 87 Zahar Leonenko Belarus 

 
2. 521 Aleksandra Kashina Russia 

3. 847 Dragos Voinea Romania 

 
3. 793 Raluca Valeanu Romania 

3. 487 Elnur Safarov Russia 

 
3. 64 Anastasija Tosovic Sweden 

 
Jiyu-Ippon-Kumite Individual Boys 

 
Jiyu-Ippon-Kumite Individ. Girls 

 1. 480 Maksim Nikonov Russia 

 

1. 349 Antonija Kostič BiH 

2. 226 Stefan Pekec Serbia 

 
2. 818 Diana Lupu Romania 

3. 488 Danila Sergeev Russia 

 
3. 68 Yana Valieva Bashkortostan 

3. 59 Nuryyev Kakageldi Turkmenistan 
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Children D - age 12-13 years 

Kata Individual Boys 
  

Kata Individual Girls 
 1. 132 Mikhail Pantsialeyeu Belarus 

 

1. 778 Roberta Szeri Romania 

2. 98 Ilnar Gabidullin Bashkortostan 

 
2. 234 Jovanka Milosevic Serbia 

3. 114 Nikita Kobzar Bashkortostan 

 
3. 777 Andra Stefanovici Romania 

4. 807 George Udrescu Romania 

 
4. 794 Alexandra Tecu Romania 

 
Kata Team Boys 

  
Kata Team Girls 

 
1. 842 

Matei Cioara 
Romania 

 

1. 833 
Ana-Maria 
Postelnicu 

Romania 

 

807 George Udrescu Romania 

  

939 Sandru Ilinica Romania 

 

841 Horia Mazilu Romania 

  

837 Amalia Negutescu Romania 

2. 590 Danila Ivanov Russia 

 
2. 801 Julienne Kadima Romania 

 

586 Danil Petrov Russia 

  

828 Raluca Valeanu Romania 

 

593 Anrei Pushin Russia 

  

833 Ana-Maria Postelnicu Romania 

3. 126 Dzmitry Klimenok Belarus 

 

3. 125 Viktoryia Varabyova Belarus 

 

128 Ales Herbatsenka Belarus 

  

157 Aksana Struneuskaya Belarus 

 

135 Arseni Smalonski Belarus 

  

154 Hanna Karandzeyeva Belarus 

4. 58 Dinislam Saetgareev Bashkortostan 

 

4. 88 Lyaysan Ibragimova Bashkortostan 

 

74 Dinar Fazylyanov Bashkortostan 

  

94 Irina Samoilova Bashkortostan 

 

98 Ilnar Gabidullin Bashkortostan 

  

101 Diana Mirkhaidarova Bashkortostan 

 
Enbu Boys 

   
Enbu Mixed 

  1. 807 George Udrescu Romania 

 

1. 590 Danila Ivanov Russia 

 

842 Matei Cioara Romania 

  

596 Polina Litvinova Russia 

2. 586 Danil Petrov Russia 

 
2. 229 Sara Savovic Macic Serbia 

 

590 Danila Ivanov Russia 

  

232 Milos Lukic Serbia 

3. 575 Dmitry Agibalov Russia 

 
3. 523 Aisudur Kubashev Russia 

 

578 Artem Golov Russia 

  

553 Anna Verzunova Russia 

4. 66 Almir Nasibullin Bashkortostan 

 
4. 233 Velibor Beric Serbia 

 

74 Dinar Fazylyanov Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

 
Jiyu-Ippon-Kumite Individual Boys 

 
Jiyu-Ippon-Kumite Individ. Girls 

 1. 821 Luca Andrei Romania 

 

1. 788 Maria Paduroiu Romania 

2. 806 Alin Musat Romania 

 
2. 794 Alexandra Tecu Romania 

3. 368 Nermin Jašarevič BiH 3. 553 Anna Verzunova Russia 

3. 137 Eleftherios Panayiotou Cyprus 

 
3. 88 Lyaysan Ibragimova Bashkortostan 

Ko-Go-Kumite Individual Boys 
  

 
Ko-Go-Kumite Individual Girls 

 1. 806 Alin Musat Romania 

 

1. 777 Andra Stefanovici Romania 

2. 809 Matei Celea Romania 

 
2. 103 Alena Arkhipova Bashkortostan 

3. 232 Milos Lukic Serbia 

 
3. 801 Julienne Kadima Romania 

3. 359 Affan Bukva BiH  3. 788 Maria Paduroiu Romania 
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Ko-Go-Kumite Team Boys Ko-Go-Kumite Team Girls 

1. 821 Luca Andrei Romania 

 

1. 938 Michaela Rosca Romania 

 

809 Matei Celea Romania 

  

799 Anamaria Dobru Romania 

 

806 Alin Musat Romania 

  

794 Alexandra Tecu Romania 

 

814 Laurentiu Avram Romania 

  

805 Alexandra Chetrone Romania 

2. 547 Pavel Kaplenko Russia 

 

2. 86 Marina Klyukina Bashkortostan 

 

549 Kirill Kornilov Russia 

  

88 Lyaysan Ibragimova Bashkortostan 

 

551 Dimitrii Pacev Russia 

  

94 Irina Samoilova Bashkortostan 

 

612 Daniil Abrashkin Russia 

  

101 Diana Mirkhaidarova Bashkortostan 

3. 600 Danila Zezin Russia 

 

3. 790 Cristina Petcu Romania 

 

602 Artur Sokolov Russia 

  

802 Miruna Tudorie Romania 

 

605 Pavel Dolotov Russia 

  

788 Maria Paduroiu Romania 

 

582 Farid Abdullaev Russia 

  

801 Julienne Kadima Romania 

3. 568 Alexey Markov Russia 

 

3. 562 Sofya Chumakova Russia 

 

570 Daniil Zykov Russia 

  

613 Ksenya Borisova Russia 

 

575 Dmitry Agibalov Russia 

  

553 Anna Verzunova Russia 

 

578 Artem Golov Russia 
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Cadets - age 14-15 years 
Kata Individual Men 

  
Kata Individual Women 

 1. 211 Ilya Uzkikh Belarus 

 

1. 250 Ana Lukic Serbia 

2. 905 Andrei Iliescu Romania 

 
2. 247 Milica Jevremovic Serbia 

3. 661 Roman Malov Russia 

 
3. 880 Ege Coirabai Romania 

4. 242 Damjan Velicic Serbia 

 
4. 891 Serban Catinca Romania 

 
Kata Team Men 

  
Kata Team Women 

 1. 849 Andrei Fatu Romania 

 

1. 902 Teodora Escu Romania 

 

806 Alin Musat Romania 

  

901 Georgiana Aparaschiei Romania 

 

904 Cristian Galiceanu Romania 

  

891 Serban Catinca Romania 

2. 623 Bogdan Rodionov Russia 

 
2. 249 Sara Savovic Macic Serbia 

 

633 Nikita Platonov Russia 

  

247 Milica Jevremovic Serbia 

 

647 Arseniy Terekhov Russia 

  

250 Ana Lukic Serbia 

3. 608 Jakub Kvetoň Czech Rep 

 

3. 340 Ewa Podgorska Poland 

 

606 Kučerovský Vítězslav Czech Rep 

  

334 Paulina Swiercz Poland 

 

714 Václav Květoň Czech Rep 

  

335 Iga Cudzilo Poland 

4. 332 Michal Klosek Poland 

 

4. 357 Amra Fazlič BiH 

 

344 Mateusz Lekan Poland 

  

353 Arijana Klančevič BiH 

 

325 Wiktro Staszak Poland 

  

360 Lamija Bisič BiH 

 
Kobudo Kata Individual Men 

      1. 211 Ilya Uzkikh Belarus 

 
  

 
 

2. 126 Dzmitry Klimenok Belarus 

  
 

 
 

3. 128 Ales Herbatsenka Belarus 

  
 

 
 

4. 131 Alexey Maximov Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

 
Enbu Men 

   

Enbu 
Mixed 

  1. 849 Andrei Fatu Romania 

 

1. 874 Maria Iacob Romania 

 

806 Alin Musat Romania 

  

849 Andrei Fatu Romania 

2. 347 Kacper Dumienski Poland 

 
2. 247 Milica Jevremovic Serbia 

 

348 Dawid Wnek Poland 

  

252 Petar Kosanovic Serbia 

3. 623 Bogdan Rodionov Russia 

 
3. 332 Michal Klosek Poland 

 

633 Nikita Platonov Russia 

  

334 Paulina Swiercz Poland 

4. 684 Oruc Enes Turkey 

 
4. 661 Roman Malov Russia 

 

683 Isik Alp Turkey 

  

665 Ksenya Borisova Russia 

 
Fukugo Men 

  
Fukugo Women 

 1. 131 Alexey Maximov Bashkortostan 

 

1. 891 Serban Catinca Romania 

2. 849 Andrei Fatu Romania 

 
2. 883 Ana Maria Popescu Romania 

3. 325 Wiktro Staszak Poland 

 
3. 880 Ege Coirabai Romania 

3. 894 Butura Alex Romania 

 
3. 340 Ewa Podgorska Poland 

 
Ko-Go-Kumite Individual Men 

  
Ko-Go-Kumite Individual Women 

 1. 849 Andrei Fatu Romania 

 

1. 874 Maria Iacob Romania 

2. 907 Alexandru Piciorus Romania 

 
2. 864 Serban Catinca Romania 

3. 906 Robert Istrate Romania 

 
3. 880 Ege Coirabai Romania 

3. 656 Alexey Tretiakov Russia 
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Ko-Go-Kumite Team Men Ko-Go-Kumite Team Women 

1. 242 Damjan Velicic Serbia 

 

1. 883 Ana Maria Popescu Romania 

 

243 Nikola Milovanovic Serbia 

  

874 Maria Iacob Romania 

 

241 Marko Markovic Serbia 

  

891 Serban Catinca Romania 

 

244 Luka Petkovic Serbia 

  

902 Teodora Escu Romania 

2. 22 Saulius Ročka Lithuania 

 

2. 667 Maria Kotelnikova Russia 

 

24 Jakub G Vujčik Lithuania 

  

653 Arina Savickaya Russia 

 

16 Artúras Bobinas Lithuania 

  

614 Alexandra Ivannikova Russia 

3. 849 Andrei Fatu Romania 

  

613 Ksenya Borisova Russia 

 

894 Butura Alex Romania 

     

 

900 Cosmin Pantelimon Romania 

     

 

906 Robert Istrate Romania 

     3. 616 Mark Nikerim Russia 

      
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -50 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Women -48 

1. 127 Denis Garipov Bashkortostan 

 

1. 164 Zsófia Klotz Hungary 

2. 161 Dávid Nichols Hungary 

 
2. 475 Mona Feder Germany 

3. 661 Roman Malov Russia 

 
3. 728 Ojaswi Gupta India 

3. 131 Alexey Maximov Bashkortostan 

 
3. 145 Liana Davletshina Bashkortostan 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -55 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Women -55 

1. 436 Miljan Dedic Switzerland 

 

1. 147 Veronika Sazonova Bashkortostan 

2. 156 Danil Karimov Bashkortostan 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Women +55 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -60 
 

1. 667 Maria Kotelnikova Russia 

1. 953 Aleksey Tritkov Russia  

     2. 616 Mark Nikerim Russia 

  
 

 
 

3. 954 Andrej Erestbekger Germany 

  
 

 
 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -65 

     1. 244 Luka Petkovic Serbia 

 
  

 
 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -70 

     1. 501 Cedric Horstmeyer Germany 

 
  

 
 

2. 683 Isik Alp Turkey 

  
 

 
 

3. 955 Arturas Bobilas Lithuania  

  
 

 
 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Men +70 

     1. 684 Oruc Enes Turkey 
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Juniors - age 16-17-18 years 

Kata Individual Men 
  

Kata Individual Women 
 1. 875 Vlad Popescu Romania 

 

1. 274 Mina Peric Serbia 

2. 878 Lixandru Horatiu Romania 

 
2. 245 Volha Eherd Belarus 

3. 903 Balaiasa Dragos Romania 

 
3. 780 Dumitru Ioana Romania 

4. 47 Diyar Hojayev Turkmenistan 

 
4. 260 Marija Stojkovic Serbia 

 
Kata Team Men 

  
Kata Team Women 

 1. 211 Ilya Uzkikh Belarus 

 

1. 260 Marija Stojkovic Serbia 

 

221 Mikhail Pantsialeyeu Belarus 

  

265 Milica Jovanovic Serbia 

 

240 Uladzislau Chyhirou Belarus 

  

267 Dragana Pavlovic Serbia 

2. 851 Lupescu Alexandru Romania 

 
2. 374 Natalia Giebultowicz Poland 

 

865 Pintilie Andrei Romania 

  

375 Klaudia Mleko Poland 

 

903 Balaiasa Dragos Romania 

  

377 Klaudia Piorek Poland 

3. 33 Andreas Ilias Cyprus 

 

3. 858 Ungureanu Andreea Romania 

 

139 Christodoulos Christou Cyprus 

  

860 Trifan Alexandra Romania 

 

168 Kyriakos Miltiadous Cyprus 

  

864 Serban Catinca Romania 

 
Kobudo Kata Individual Men 

      1. 240 Uladzislau Chyhirou Belarus 

 
  

 
 

2. 540 Riedel Lennart Germany 

  
 

 
 

3. 158 Nikita Gorshunov Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

4. 546 Janosch Stemmermann Germany 

  
 

 
 

 
Enbu Men 

   
Enbu Mixed 

  1. 282 Nenad Djuricic Serbia 

 

1. 852 Epure Daniel Romania 

 

283 Branko Stanojevic Serbia 

  

853 Codreanu Anca Romania 

2. 851 Lupescu Alexandru Romania 

 
2. 260 Marija Stojkovic Serbia 

 

903 Balaiasa Dragos Romania 

  

261 Damjan Velicic Serbia 

3. 740 Raffaele Romano Italy 

 
3. 369 Krysztof Buczek Poland 

 

741 Pellegrino Moreti Italy 

  

375 Klaudia Mleko Poland 

 
 

 
 

 
4. 141 Ioanna Vasiliou Cyprus 

 
 

 
 

  

166 Paris Christofi Cyprus 

 
Fukugo Men 

  
Fukugo Women 

 1. 878 Lixandru Horatiu Romania 

 

1. 780 Dumitru Ioana Romania 

2. 354 Bartosz Lesko Poland 

 
2. 898 Bureschi Andrea Romania 

3. 369 Krysztof Buczek Poland 

 
3. 373 Adrianna Bromek Poland 

3. 362 Michal Pyszniak Poland 

 
3. 299 Milica Popovič BiH 

 
Ko-Go-Kumite Individual Men 

  
Ko-Go-Kumite Individual Women 

 1. 887 Marc Crecan Romania 

 

1. 780 Dumitru Ioana Romania 

2. 634 Vladimir Mishin Russia 

 
2. 260 Marija Stojkovic Serbia 

3. 868 Ciubotariu Aurel Romania 

 
3. 142 Georgia Christofi Cyprus 

3. 316 Esned Crnomerovič BiH 3. 858 Ungureanu Andreea Romania 
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Ko-Go-Kumite Team Men Ko-Go-Kumite Team Women 

1. 862 Popescu Tiberiu Romania 

 

1. 780 Dumitru Ioana Romania 

 

878 Lixandru Horatiu Romania 

  

779 Bureschi Andrea Romania 

 

887 Marc Crecan Romania 

  

858 Ungureanu Andreea Romania 

 

868 Ciubotariu Aurel Romania 

  

860 Trifan Alexandra Romania 

2. 634 Vladimir Mishin Russia 

 

2. 260 Marija Stojkovic Serbia 

 

635 Andrei Lobashov Russia 

  

265 Milica Jovanovic Serbia 

 

637 Vladislav Nechaev Russia 

  

270 Maja Dogandzic Serbia 

 

845 Mark Nikerin Russia 

  

272 Marija Andrejevic Serbia 

3. 354 Bartosz Lesko Poland 

 

3. 373 Adrianna Bromek Poland 

 

355 Marcin Alaszewski Poland 

  

375 Klaudia Mleko Poland 

 

356 Kamil Handiuk Poland 

  

380 Gabriela Nowak Poland 

 

362 Michal Pyszniak Poland 

  

378 Justyna Baranska Poland 

3. 150 Maksim Drogovoz Bashkortostan 

 

3. 299 Milica Popovič BiH 

 

152 Edgar Aminev Bashkortostan 

 
  

 
 

 

156 Danil Karimov Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

 

159 Anton Sidorov Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -55 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Women -50 

1. 158 Nikita Gorshunov Bashkortostan 

 

1. 643 Tonakanyan Manushak Russia 

2. 648 Kirill Vasiliev Russia 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Women -57 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -60 
 

1. 297 Saška Kovačevič BiH 

1. 540 Riedel Lennart Germany 

 

2. 293 Milica Škrbič BiH 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -65 
 

Free Style Kumite Individual Women +57 

1. 282 Nenad Djuricic Serbia 

 

1. 299 Milica Popovič BiH 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -70 
 

2. 338 Marija Stojkovic Serbia 

1. 634 Vladimir Mishin Russia 

 

3. 649 Kseniya Demidova Russia 

2. 231 Patrik Albert Hungary 

 

3. 296 Rijalda Džiho BiH 

3. 314 Sanid Merzič BiH 

    
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -75 

     1. 304 Amel Zukič BiH 
 

 
 

2. 159 Anton Sidorov Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

3. 637 Vladislav Nechaev Russia 

  
 

 
 

3. 225 István Farkas Jr. Hungary 

      
Free Style Kumite Individual Men +75 

 
  

 
 

1. 316 Esned Crnomerovič BiH 
 

 
 

2. 317 Almin Nezič BiH 
 

 
 

3. 150 Maksim Drogovoz Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

3. 639 Konstantin Verkhozin Russia 
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Youths - age 19-21 years 

Kata Individual Men 
  

Kata Individual Women 
 1. 201 Jakub Glab Poland 

 

1. 767 Valceanu Camelia Romania 

2. 775 Muresan Florin Romania 

 
2. 306 Agnieszka Sajdutka Poland 

3. 776 Paun Alexandru Romania 

 
3. 300 Aleksandra Gorzka Poland 

4. 694 Gennady Golubchikov Russia 

 
4. 342 Ena Dizdarevič BiH 

Kata Team Men 
  

Kata Team Women 
 1. 197 Mateusz Szelagowski Poland 

 

1. 342 Ena Dizdarevič BiH 

 

201 Jakub Glab Poland 

  

296 Rijalda Džiho BiH 

 

313 Adrian Zwierzchowski Poland 

  

299 Milica Popovič BiH 

2. 759 Berbece Laurentiu Romania 

 
2. 773 Stoica Roxana Romania 

 

764 Voda Dragos Romania 

  

779 Bureschi Andrea Romania 

 

776 Paun Alexandru Romania 

  

780 Dumitru Ioana Romania 

3. 248 Mark Kahan Belarus 

 

3. 300 Aleksandra Gorzka Poland 

 

253 Maksim Baranau Belarus 

  

306 Agnieszka Sajdutka Poland 

 

219 Karota Yauheni Belarus 

  

324 Gabriela Nowak Poland 

4. 282 Nenad Djuricic Serbia 

 

4. 163 Alika Ismaligova Bashkortostan 

 

283 Branko Stanojevic Serbia 

  

165 Anastasiia Ustiuzhanina Bashkortostan 

 

277 Filip Jovanovic Serbia 

  

167 Anna Nadeeva Bashkortostan 

Kobudo Kata Individual Men 
  

Kobudo Kata Individual Women 
 1. 248 Mark Kahan Belarus 

 

1. 165 Anastasiia Ustiuzhanina Bashkortostan 

2. 253 Maksim Baranau Belarus 

 

2. 163 Alika Ismaligova Bashkortostan 

3. 175 Konstantin Ustiuzhanin Bashkortostan 

 

3. 538 Strahberger Jana Germany 

4. 574 Hein Florian Germany 

 

4. 943 Yudelka Santos Pujols Germany 

Enbu Men 
   

Enbu Mixed 
  1. 759 Berbece Laurentiu Romania 

 

1. 767 Valceanu Camelia Romania 

 

764 Voda Dragos Romania 

  

776 Paun Alexandru Romania 

2. 201 Jakub Glab Poland 

 
2. 197 Mateusz Szelagowski Poland 

 

321 Jakub Matuszewicz Poland 

  

306 Agnieszka Sajdutka Poland 

3. 197 Mateusz Szelagowski Poland 

 
3. 342 Ena Dizdarevič BiH 

 

290 Maciej Medynski Poland 

  

314 Sanid Merzič BiH 

4. 698 Alexey Filatkin Russia 

 
4. 184 Andes Ilias Cyprus 

 

700 Mikhail Vasilyev Russia 

  

186 Georgia Christofi Cyprus 

Fukugo Men 
  

Fukugo Women 
 1. 766 Stuparu Dan Romania 

 

1. 773 Stoica Roxana Romania 

2. 775 Muresan Florin Romania 

 
2. 767 Valceanu Camelia Romania 

3. 776 Paun Alexandru Romania 

 
3. 770 Constantinescu Adina Romania 

3. 764 Voda Dragos Romania 

 
3. 318 Maria Depta Poland 

Kumite Individual Men 
  

Kumite Individual Women 
 1. 642 Artem Kozhokin Russia 

 

1. 773 Stoica Roxana Romania 

2. 764 Voda Dragos Romania 

 
2. 318 Maria Depta Poland 

3. 775 Muresan Florin Romania 

 
3. 770 Constantinescu Adina Romania 

3. 251 Pavel Navaselski Belarus 

 
3. 768 Clitan Iulia Romania 
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World Fudokan Karate Championship Prague 2013 29.11.-1.12.2013 

Kumite Team Men Kumite Team Women 

1. 288 Stefan Cebic Serbia 

 

1. 163 Alika Ismaligova Bashkortostan 

 

291 Stefan Jamandilovic Serbia 

  

165 Anastasiia Ustiuzhanina Bashkortostan 

 

292 Miodrag Lazovic Serbia 

  

167 Anna Nadeeva Bashkortostan 

2. 42 Japbarov Begmyrat Turkmenistan 

 

2. 768 Clitan Iluia Romania 

 

43 Gylyjov Gurbanmyrat Turkmenistan 

  

770 Constantinescu Adina Romania 

 

45 Annayev Rustem Turkmenistan 

  

773 Stoica Roxana Romania 

3. 759 Berbece Laurentiu Romania 

  
467 Camelia Valceanu  Romania 

 

764 Voda Dragos Romania 

     

 

766 Stuparu Dan Romania 

     

 

775 Muresan Florin Romania 

     3. 278 Nezič Almin BiH 

   

 

333 Armin Hajdukovič BiH 

    
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -69 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Women -53 

1. 333 Armin Hajdukovič BiH 1. 167 Anna Nadeeva Bashkortostan 

2. 698 Alexey Filatkin Russia 

 

2. 163 Alika Ismaligova Bashkortostan 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Men -75 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Women -60 

1. 642 Artem Kozhokin Russia 

 

1. 165 Anastasiia Ustiuzhanina Bashkortostan 

2. 292 Miodrag Lazovic Serbia 

     3. 285 Mihalo Beric Serbia 

     3. 692 Azcan Kaan Turkey 

 
  

 
 

 
Free Style Kumite Individual Men +82 

  
 

 
 

1. 288 Stefan Cebic Serbia 

  
 

 
 

2. 694 Gennady Golubchikov Russia 

     3. 251 Pavel Navaselski Belarus 

 
  

 
 

3. 583 Sobel Fabian Germany 
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World Fudokan Karate Championship Prague 2013 29.11.-1.12.2013 

Seniors - over 21 years  
Kata Individual Men 

  
Kata Individual Women 

 1. 820 Marincas Calin Romania 

 

1. 789 Lare Simona Romania 

2. 212 Artsiom Hurski Belarus 

 
2. 803 Ionescu Alexandra Romania 

3. 825 Tudorica Raul Romania 

 
3. 398 Malgorzata Zabrocka Poland 

4. 659 Sergey Reshilov Russia 

 
4. 795 Adriana Semeran Romania 

 
Kata Team Men 

  
Kata Team Women 

 1. 782 Cojocaru Adrian Romania 

 

1. 298 Ana Brajovic Serbia 

 

786 Trandafir Romeo Romania 

  

301 Aleksandra Ilic Serbia 

 

820 Marincas Calin Romania 

  

302 Marija Paunovic Serbia 

2. 387 Pawel Janusz Poland 

 
2. 767 Camelia Valceanu Romania 

 

388 Michal Janusz Poland 

  

803 Ionescu Alexandra Romania 

 

390 Rafal Wajda Poland 

  

808 Turcu Raluca Romania 

3. 223 Mátyás Gergely Hungary 

 

3. 146 Rafaella Neofytou Cyprus 

 

235 Hajdú László Hungary 

  

178 Ioanna Vasiliou Cyprus 

 

237 Tomás Egri Hungary 

  

179 Georgia Christofi Cyprus 

4. 159 Anton Sidorov Bashkortostan 

 

4. 399 Katrin Kargbo Poland 

 

172 Vadim Dolin Bashkortostan 

  

400 Joanna Musial Poland 

 

176 Sergei Sidorov Bashkortostan 

  

401 Anna Mleko Poland 

 
Kobudo Kata Individual Men 

    

lare SIMONA 

 1. 262 Igor Miroutenko Belarus 

 
  

 
 

2. 212 Artsiom Hurski Belarus 

 
  

 
 

3. 573 Haas Manuel Germany 

 
  

 
 

4. 169 Igor Tiunov Bashkortostan 

 
  

 
 

 
Enbu Men 

   
Enbu Mixed 

  1. 786 Trandafir Romeo Romania 

 

1. 789 Lare Simona Romania 

 

782 Cojocaru Adrian Romania 

  

792 Dogaru Stefan Romania 

2. 409 Florian Pricob Belgium 

 
2. 404 Anna Lewandowska Poland 

 

410 Razvan Mavrobinescj Belgium 

  

396 Mateusz Wanat Poland 

3. 654 Petr Neupokoev Russia 

 
3. 721 Rosa Romano Italy 

 
 

 
 

  

745 Raffaele Romano Italy 

 
 

 
 

 
4. 146 Rafaella Neofytou Cyprus 

 
 

 
 

  

139 
Christodoulos 
Christou 

Cyprus 

 
Fukugo Men 

  
Fukugo Women 

 1. 831 Dobre Oliwer Romania 

 

1. 789 Lare Simona Romania 

2. 212 Artsiom Hurski Belarus 

 
2. 803 Ionescu Alexandra Romania 

3. 659 Sergey Reshilov Russia 

 
3. 795 Adriana Semeran Romania 

3. 393 Jan Klebek Poland 

 
3. 405 Justyna Marciniak Poland 

 
Kumite Individual Men 

  
Kumite Individual Women 

 1. 395 Damian Stasiak Poland 

 

1. 789 Lare Simona Romania 

2. 831 Dobre Oliwer Romania 

 
2. 803 Ionescu Alexandra Romania 

3. 419 Artsrun Ohanyan Armenia 

 
3. 330 Jelena Stanojevic Serbia 

3. 409 Florian Pricob Belgium 

 
3. 795 Adriana Semeran Romania 
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World Fudokan Karate Championship Prague 2013 29.11.-1.12.2013 

Kumite Team Men Kumite Team Women 

1. 308 Savo Skitnja Serbia 

 

1. 318 Maria Depta Poland 

 

309 Milan Nedovic Serbia 

  

404 Anna Lewandowska Poland 

 

310 Alexa Milic Serbia 

  

398 Malgorzata Zabrocka Poland 

 

312 Marco Ristivojevic Serbia 

 
 

405 Justyna Marciniak Poland 

2. 786 Trandafir Romeo Romania 

 

2. 795 Adriana Semeran Romania 

 

792 Dogaru Stefan Romania 

  

803 Ionescu Alexandra Romania 

 

820 Marincas Calin Romania 

  

789 Lare Simona Romania 

 

831 Dobre Oliwer Romania 

  

808 Turcu Raluca Romania 

3. 687 Kříž Ladislav Czech Republic 

 

3. 296 Rijalda Džiho BiH 

 

695 Martin Pokorný Czech Republic 

  

299 Milica Popovič BiH 

 

696 Petr Suja Czech Republic 

  

297 Saška Kovačevič BiH 

3. 212 Artsiom Hurski Belarus 

 

3. 
 

 

Serbia 

 

259 Yuheni Hubana Belarus 

    
 

 

262 Igor Miroutenko Belarus 

    
 

 

264 Aliaksei Mirutsenka Belarus 

    
 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -64 
 

Free Style Kumite Individual Women -70 

1. 172 Vadim Dolin Bashkortostan 

 

1. 305 Jelena Stanojevic Serbia 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -69 
     1. 223 Mátyás Gergely Hungary 

     2. 430 Srdjan Blagojevic Switzerland 

 
  

 
 

3. 171 Emil Mamaev Bashkortostan 

 
  

 
 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -82 
     1. 336 Marko Ristivojevic Serbia 

 
  

 
 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men +90 
  

 
 

 
1. 689 Alexey Bordyakov Russia 

  
 

 
 

2. 569 Daniel Gries Germany 
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World Fudokan Karate Championship Prague 2013 29.11.-1.12.2013 

Older - age 36 – 49 

Kata Individual Men 
  

Kata Individual Women 
 1. 387 Pawel Janusz Poland 

 

1. 675 Iya Malova Russia 

2. 681 Vitaly Skvortsov Russia 

 
2. 662 Pfaff-Koenig Antie Germany 

3. 319 Nenad Lukic Serbia 

 
3. 674 Valentina Kozmenkova Russia 

 
 

 
 

 
4. 555 Mehlin Nathalie Germany 

Kata Team Men 
      1. 159 Anton Sidorov Bashkortostan 

 
  

 
 

 

172 Vadim Dolin Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

 

176 Sergei Sidorov Bashkortostan 

  
 

 
 

Kobudo Kata Individual Men 
  

Kobudo Kata Individual Women 
 1. 681 Vitaly Skvortsov Russia 

 

1. 662 Pfaff-Koenig Antie Germany 

2. 177 Anton Emelin Bashkortostan 

 

2. 559 Pflueger Hella Germany 

3. 323 Mladen Jelicic Serbia 

 

3. 945 Irmi Klemm Germany 

Enbu Men 
   

Enbu Mixed 
  1. 319 Nenad Lukic Serbia 

 

1. 675 Iya Malova Russia 

 

322 Stefan Jamandilovic Serbia 

 
2. 408 Olga Stankevič Lithuania 

 
 

 
 

  

403 Tomas Dmitrijevas Lithuania 

Fukugo Men 
  

Fukugo Women 
 1. 319 Nenad Lukic Serbia 

 

1. 408 Olga Stankevič Lithuania 

2. 676 Antony Levin Russia 

 
2. 675 Iya Malova Russia 

3. 19 Vladislovas Bobin Lithuania 

  
 

 
 

3. 29 Jevgenij Kolesnikov Lithuania 

  
 

 
 

Kumite Individual Men 
  

Kumite Individual Women 
 1. 263 Salih Gabič BiH 1. 675 Iya Malova Russia 

2. 695 Martin Pokorný Czech Republic 

 
2. 408 Olga Stankevič Lithuania 

3. 696 Petr Suja Czech Republic 

  
 

 
 

3. 689 Alexey Bordyakov Russia 

  
 

 
 

Kumite Team Men 
  

Kumite Team Women 
 1. 

 
 

Russia 

 

1. 675 Iya Malova Russia 

2. 19 Vladislovas Bobin Lithuania 

 
  

 
 

 

29 Jevgenij Kolesnikov Lithuania 

  
 

 
 

3. 956 Hangeldi Hojayev Turkmenistan 

  
 

 
 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -75 
 

Free Style Kumite Individual Women -60 

1. 428 Miljko Nikolič Switzerland 

 

1. 557 Gitti Krausser Germany 

Free Style Kumite Individual Men -90 
 

2. 675 Iya Malova Russia 

1. 420 Anvarov Shukrat Uzbekistan 

     Free Style Kumite Individual Men +90 
     1. 266 Dragiša Jovanovič BiH 

 
 

 
2. 427 Rokvic Nebojsa Switzerland 

     3. 19 Vladislovas Bobin Lithuania 

 
  

 
 

3. 29 Jevgenij Kolesnikov Lithuania 
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World Fudokan Karate Championship Prague 2013 29.11.-1.12.2013 

Veterans 

Kata Individual Women 60-64 
      1. 945 Irmi Klemm 
  

  
Germany 

 
Kata Team Men 

      1. 909 Mustafa Surya Barlian 
  

  
Indonesia 

 

 

910 Erwan Januardi Gazali Muchtar 
  

 
Indonesia 

 

 

912 Erwin Syauridhani Gazali 
  

 
Indonesia 

 Kobudo Kata Individual Men 50-54 
     1. 273 Sergie Mirutenko 

  
  

Belarus 
 

2. 579 Koenig Karl-Hans 
  

  
Germany 

 
3. 580 Bartlett Robert 

  
  

Germany 
 

Kumite Individual Men 50-54 
      1. 34 Tetrashvki Mamuka 
  

  
Israel 

 
2. 424 Karen Avetisyan 

   
 

Armenia 
 

3. 453 Petr Larchanidi 
   

 
Russia 

 
3. 412 Alberto Wilson 

   
 

United States of America 

Kumite Individual Men 60-64 
     

 
1. 411 George Schlauder 

  
  

United States of America 

Kumite Individual Men 65-69 
     

 
1. 328 Tomiislav Kojic 

  
  

Serbia 
 

2. 580 Bartlett Robert 
   

 
Germany 

 
Kobudo Kata Individual Men 

  
Kobudo Kata Individual Women 

 1. 681 Vitaly Skvortsov Russia 

 

1. 662 Pfaff-Koenig Antie Germany 

2. 177 Anton Emelin Bashkortostan 

 

2. 559 Pflueger Hella Germany 

3. 323 Mladen Jelicic Serbia 

 

3. 945 Irmi Klemm Germany 

Enbu Men 
   

Enbu Mixed 
  1. 319 Nenad Lukic Serbia 

 

1. 675 Iya Malova Russia 

 

322 Stefan Jamandilovic Serbia 

 
2. 408 Olga Stankevič Lithuania 

 
 

 
 

  

403 Tomas Dmitrijevas Lithuania 
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